METAL HALF SADDLES
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FEATURES
• Metal half saddle for securing fixtures
• Zinc plated
FEATURES
• Metal half saddle for securing fixtures
• Zinc plated
FEATURES
• Stainless Steel metal half saddle for securing fixtures
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HS20-5-P HALF SADDLE METAL 20MM 5MM HOLE BOX 100
HS25-5-P HALF SADDLE METAL 25MM 5MM HOLE BOX 100
TRIHS20-P HALF SADDLE METAL 20MM 6.5MM HOLE BOX 100
TRIHS25-P HALF SADDLE METAL 25MM 6.5MM HOLE BOX 100
TRIHS32-P HALF SADDLE METAL 32MM BOX 100
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HS20N-P HALF SADDLE ST ZINC GALVANISED 20MM WITH NAIL BOX 50
HS25N-P HALF SADDLE ST ZINC GALVANISED 25MM WITH NAIL BOX 50
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HSS-25 HALF SADDLE STAINLESS STEEL 25MM BOX 50
METAL HALF SADDLES
METAL HALF SADDLES WITH NAIL
STAINLESS STEEL HALF SADDLES